Total Payment £39360.34 split 4 ways. As per DL 9840.00 to Vst Vandagraph and Properties

©

BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

[Faid |

T BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

[Faic |

BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

= BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS
SAGAR INSURANCES LTD

|_Paid |

545569835

545571076

545569756

545569650

545969370

545569110

545066926

30 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

18 Jun 2025

30 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

19 Jul 2025

44475

2,234.06

8,350.49

25,701.29

2.495.08

134.67

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

10

10



