Total Payment £39360.34 split 4 ways. As per DL 9840.00 to Vst Vandagraph and Properties

•	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545569835	30 Jun 2025	30 Jul 2025	444.75	0.00	1 🗅
•	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545571076	19 Jun 2025	19 Jul 2025	2,234.06	0.00	1 🗅
•	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545569756	19 Jun 2025	19 Jul 2025	8,350.49	0.00	1 🗅
0	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545569650	19 Jun 2025	19 Jul 2025	25,701.29	0.00	1 🗅
	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545569370	19 Jun 2025		0.00	0.00	1 🖺
•	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545569110	19 Jun 2025	19 Jul 2025	2,495.08	0.00	1 🛅
•	BROWN & BROWN - THOMAS SAGAR INSURANCES LTD	Paid	545566926	19 Jun 2025	19 Jul 2025	134.67	0.00	1 🗅